BEYOND
EPIGENETIC HORIZONS
Explore Cutting-Edge Tools and Technologies
for Navigating the Epigenetic Landscape
P
l a n t
A
g

A
nt
ib
od
ie
s
&
 E
nr
ic
hm
en
t
www.zymoresearch.com  |  info@zymoresearch.com  | tel: 1-(949) 679-1190  |  toll-free: 1-(888) 882-9682  |  fax: 1-(949) 266-945223
Product Cat. No. Size     Uses
  A3002-15 15 µl
Anti-5-Methylcytosine Monoclonal Antibody A3002-30 30 µl
(Clone 7D21) A3002-50 50 µl
 A3002-200 200 µl
Isotype: IgG1
Concentration: 5 µg/µl
Buffer: PBS (pH 7.4) 0.05% Sodium
Azide Short Term Storage: 4°C

    by global quantitative methods including HPLC, TLC, and LC-MS.
DNA Degradase™ & DNA Degradase Plus™
www.zymoresearch.com  |  info@zymoresearch.com  | tel: 1-(949) 679-1190  |  toll-free: 1-(888) 882-9682  |  fax: 1-(949) 266-945229
Epigenetic Enzym
es and Reagents
 250 ng or 500 ng
Product Cat. No. Size Uses
DNA fragmentation
Enzyme Concentration: 1 U/µl Storage: -20°C
Inactivation: 65°C for 5 minutes Standard
Reaction Time: 20 minutes
One unit (1 U) is defi ned at the amount of enzyme
required to convert 250 ng human DNA into DNA
fragments in the range of 100-500 bp in 20 minutes
at 42°C in total reaction volume in 10 µl.
dsDNA Shearase™ Plus E2018-50 50 U
 E2018-200 200 U
dsDNA Shearase™ Plus with DNA E2019-50 50 U+50 preps
Clean & Concentrator®-5 E2019-200 200 U+200 preps
DNA is effectively fragmented using
dsDNA Shearase™ Plus.
of HCT116 cell genomic DNA was incubated
with 1, 0.5, 0.25, or 0.1 U dsDNA Shearase™